

## **ACI Worldwide Presents "The eCommerce Disruption Opportunity" Summit**

June 2 event featuring innovators such as Alipay, Kohl's, Magento and others explores the eCommerce payments transformation

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time <u>electronic</u> <u>payment and banking solutions</u>, is hosting The <u>eCommerce Disruption Opportunity</u>, an executive summit held concurrently in New York and London on June 2.

Global merchant and eCommerce innovators as well as payments leaders—such as Alipay, Citrus Pay, Kohl's, Magento and others—will be among the featured speakers, delivering high-level and interactive sessions. Sessions will spotlight disruptive changes facing the world of eCommerce and delve into how merchants can benefit from the eCommerce payments transformation to boost revenues, improve conversion rates and enhance customer loyalty.

Some of the featured sessions include:

Digital Disruption: Shaping the Future of eCommerce
John Rossman, Author, The Amazon Way: 14 Leadership Principles of the World's Most Disruptive Company

Building Digital Relationships

Terry Jones, founder of Travelocity.com, founding chairman of <a href="Mayak.com"><u>Kayak.com</u></a> and chairman of <a href="WayBlazer.com"><u>WayBlazer.com</u></a>

Opening UP Growth

Executive panel of leading merchants such as Kohl's, Parcel for Me and Rakuten

Payments Perspectives

Executive panel of global payments leaders such as Alipay, Allpago, Citrus Pay and EVO Payments

For additional information on the summit, please visit <a href="http://www.aciworldwide.com/ecommercesummit">http://www.aciworldwide.com/ecommercesummit</a>.

## **About ACI's UP Merchant Payments**

ACI Worldwide is the leading provider of secure, omni-channel payment systems to merchants globally. Our Universal Payment (UP) Merchant Payments solution supports a variety of in-store, eCommerce and digital channels providing the framework for retailers to create and manage a customer-centric experience that spans earning new sales through dynamic rewards programs to ensuring optimum customer service with refunds management. ACI's advanced fraud prevention and payment data security tools reduce risk while protecting the bottom line.

## **About ACI Worldwide**

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers electronic payments for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries as well as 300 of the leading <u>global retailers</u> rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments. In addition, thousands of organizations utilize our electronic bill presentment and payment services. Through our comprehensive suite of software and SaaS-based solutions, we deliver real-time, any-to-any payments capabilities and enable the industry's most complete omni-channel payments experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI\_Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2016.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on <u>businesswire.com</u>: <u>http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160504005205/en/</u>

ACI Worldwide
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide

News Provided by Acquire Media